

Serial No. 229

AFTWER NOTICE

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

MA No. 54/2018

Masooda Jabeen

Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Tufail, Adv.
vice Mr. M. A. Qayoom, Adv.

Vs.

Kulwasnt Singh Johal and Ors.

Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM:-

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

(O R D E R)

12.02.2021

Adjourned due to non-availability of learned counsel for the respondents.

List on 5th May, 2021.

Interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

12.02.2021

"Aasif"