

S.No. 211
After Notice List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

MA 54/2018 IA(1/2018)

MASOODA JABEEN

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mian Tufail, Adv.

V/s

KULWANT SINGH JOHAL AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER

List along-with CRR No.39/2018, as prayed for on the scheduled date.

Srinagar
03.08.2021
Muzammil. Q

