

Regular

Serial No. 47

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

MA No. 54/2018 c/w
CR 39/2018

Masooda Jabeen

Petitioner(s)/ Appellant(s)

Through: -

Mr M. A. Qayoom, Advocate.

V/s

Kulwant Singh Johal and Others

.....Respondent(s)

Through: -

None.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rajnesh Oswal, Judge.

ORDER

24.12.2021

Registry has not scanned the file properly. Registry to look into the matter and place on record the scanned orders of the instant appeal.

List on 18.02.2022.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge

Srinagar

24.12.2021

"Ishaq"