

S. No. 16

Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

MA No. 54/2018
C/w CPC No. 14/2018
CR No. 39/2018

Masooda Jabeen ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mian Tufail, Advocate

Vs.

Kulwant Singh Johal and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

01.03.2023

Adjourned due to non-availability of counsel for the respondents.

List on 02.05.2023.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date before the Bench.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

01.03.2023

Manzoor