

Serial No. 30
Regular List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

MA No. 54/2018
.IA No. 01/2018 c/w
CPC NO. 14/2018, .IA No. 01/2018
CR No. 39/2018, .IA No. 01/2018.

Masooda Jabeen

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. M.A. Qayoom, Advocate.

VERSUS

Kulwant Singh Johal & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Adnan Fayaz, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
12.07.2023.

Xerox copy of the trial court record be summoned.

Be listed for consideration on 28.08.2023.

Interim direction, if any, in force as on date shall continue till next date of hearing before the Bench.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
12.07.2023
Showkat