

| |
|---------|
| 29 |
| Regular |

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

MA No. 54/2018
CPC No. 14/2018
CR No. 39/2018

Masooda Jabeen

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Mian Tufail, Adv.

V/s

Kulwant Singh Johal and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER

03.07.2024

Report of the service in respect of the respondents has not been received.
Fresh notice be issued to the respondents subject to taking of necessary steps
by the petitioner within one week.

List on 28.08.2024.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

03.07.2024

Aasif